

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

P.S.C. of Ky. Electric No. 2
Cancelling P.S.C. of Ky. No. 1

LOUISVILLE GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

of

311 West Chestnut Street
Louisville, Kentucky

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

ELECTRIC SERVICE

in

Entire Service Area of the Company

CHECKED
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

.IIIN 6 1962

Filed with the

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

Issued
May 1, 1962

Effective May 20, 1962

Issued by

G. R. ARMSTRONG, PRESIDENT



P.S.C. of Ky. Electric No. 2

Cancelling P.S.C. of Ky. No. 1

LOUISVILLE GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY

of

311 West Chestnut Street
Louisville, Kentucky

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

ELECTRIC SERVICE

in

Entire Service Area of the Company

Filed with the

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

Issued
May 1, 1962

Effective May 20, 1962

John Leng G. R. ARMSTRONG, PRESEDENT